lllinois Swimming Official's Association

Income Statement

January 1, 2022 through March 31, 2022

REVENUE

Membership Dues
Supply Sales

Total Revenue

EXPENSES
1Q 2022 Website Hosting Fees
Check Printing Fee*

Awards Expense

Total Expenses

NET INCOME (Loss)

* New supply of checks when we changed banks.

$ 30.00
$ 36.00
$ 66.00
$ 47.85
$ 12.00
$ 153.90
$  213.75
($147.75)



