Illinois Swimming Official's Association

Income Statement
January 1, 2022 through March 31, 2022

REVENUE

Membership Dues Supply Sales	\$ 30.00 \$ 36.00	
Total Revenue		\$ 66.00
EXPENSES		
1Q 2022 Website Hosting Fees	\$ 47.85	
Check Printing Fee*	\$ 12.00	
Awards Expense	\$ 153.90	
Total Expenses		\$ 213.75

NET INCOME (Loss) (\$147.75)

^{*} New supply of checks when we changed banks.